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19-May LA Sparks +3 over Seattle Storm 72-66 W  3 300  3 300 3 300 
20-May Tulsa +8.5 over San Antonio Silver Stars 88-79 L  -4 -440  -4 -440 -1 -140 
21-May Over 153 New York vs. Connecticut 92-77 W  4 400  4 400 3 260 
22-May Seattle Storm +5.5 over LA Sparks 74-61 L  -3 -330  -3 -330 0 -70 
22-May Under 151 Minnesota vs. NY Liberty 80-62 W  3 300  3 300 3 230 
22-May Over 176 Phoenix vs. Tulsa 89-87 P         
23-May No games           
24-May Minnesota Lynx -9.5 over LA Sparks 92-84 L  -4 -440  -4 -440 -1 -210 
25-May Chicago -3 over Indiana 83-72 L  -3 -330  -3 -330 -4 -540 
26-May LA Sparks -1.5 over Phoenix Mercury 99-88 W  3 300  3 300 -1 -240 
27-May Under 146 Seattle vs. Minnesota 84-71 L  -3 -330  -3 -330 -4 -570 
28-May No games           
29-May Under 154.5 Tulsa vs. LA Spark s 76-65 W  3 300  3 300 -1 -270 
30-May Chicago +4 over San Antonio 77-63 W  3 300  3 300 2 30 
31-May Atlanta Dream -6 over Phoenix Mercury 81-65 W  3 300  3 300 5 330 

 

1-Jun Washington Mystics +11 over Chicago Sky 65-63 W 3 300 3 300 8 630 
2-Jun Over 155.5 Chicago vs. Atlanta 94-92 W 3 300 3 300 11 930 
3-Jun Tulsa +6.5 over Phoenix 79-72 L -3 -330 -3 -330 8 600 
4-Jun No games         
5-Jun New York Liberty -1.5 over Atlanta Dream 79-74 W 3 300 3 300 11 900 
6-Jun Under 146 Seattle vs. Minnesota 79-55 W 3 300 3 300 14 1200 
7-Jun No games         
8-Jun Chicago -12.5 over Tulsa 98-91 L -3 -330 -3 -330 11 870 
9-Jun Over 154.5 Minnesota vs. Tulsa 93-73 W 7 700 7 700 18 1570 

10-Jun Under 144.5 Chicago vs. New York 73-64 W 3 300 3 300 21 1870 
11- n No games 
12- n No games 
13- n Over 165 LA Sparks vs. Connecticut Sun 87-81 W 3 300 300 300 24 2170 (14-7) 
15-Jun Tulsa Shock -1.5 over Seattle Storm 86-73 L -7 -770 -7 -770 17 1400 
16-Jun Under 150.5 Chicago vs. Indiana 84-70 L -3 -330 -3 -330 14 1070 
16-Jun LA Sparks +4 over San Antonio 98-85 L -3 -330 -3 -330 11 740 
17-Jun Under 144 Minnesota vs. Seattle 65-62 W 3 300 3 300 14 1040 
18-Jun Under 147.5 Washington vs. LA Sparks 101-70 L -3 -330 -3 -330 11 710 
19-Jun Under 154 New York vs. Atlanta 73-60 W 3 300 3 300 14 1010 
20-Jun Washington -2 over Phoenix 80-77 L -5 -550 -5 -550 9 460 
21-Jun Indiana -4.5 over Connecticut 95-61 W 3 300 3 300 12 760 
22-Jun Under 141 San Antonio vs. Seattle 82-76 L -3 -330 -3 -330 9 430 



 

23-Jun LA Sparks -11 over Phoenix Mercury 93-84 L -3 -330 -3 -330 6 100 (17-14) 
24-Jun Over 160.5 San Antonio vs. LA Sparks 91-71 W 4 400 4 400 10 500 
25-Jun No games         
26-Jun Over 156 Indiana vs. Atlanta 70-58 L -4 -440 -4 -440 6 60 
27-Jun Minnesota -19 over Phoenix 94-80 L -4 -440 -4 -440 2 -380 
28-Jun Pass         
29-Jun Connecticut -7.5 over Washington 77-64 W 4 400 4 400 6 20 
30-Jun Seattle +2.5 over New York 77-59 L -4 -440 -4 -440 2 -420 

 

1-Jul Atlanta -2.5 over Chicago 71-69 L -4 -440 -4 -440 6 -860 
1-Jul Washington -6 over Phoenix 90-77 W 4 400 4 400 2 -460 
2-Jul No games         
3-Jul Over 167.5 Phoenix vs. San Antonio 82-81 L -4 -440 -4 -440 -2 -900 
4-Jul No games         
5-Jul Minnesota -6.5 over LA Sparks 96-90 L -4 -440 -4 -440 -6 -1340 (20-20) 
6-Jul Connecticut -8.5 over Tulsa 86-75 W 4 400 4 400 -2 -940 
7-Jul Over 166 Atlanta vs. Phoenix 100-93 W 6 600 6 600 4 -340 
8-Jul Tulsa -3.5 over Washington 78-62 W 4 400 4 400 0 60 
9-Jul No games         

10-Jul Over 167 LA vs. Phoenix 90-71 L -4 -440 -4 -440 -4 -340 
11-Jul Washington +14.5 over Connecticut 85-73 W 4 400 4 400 4 60 
12-Jul Tulsa +17.5 over Minnesota 89-75 W 4 400 4 400 8 460 
13-Jul Seattle -6.5 over Tulsa 83-64 W 6 600 6 600 14 1060 
14-Jul No games Until August 16th!         

 

16-Aug New York +4.5 over Connecticut 79-66 W 4 400 4 400 18 1460 
17-Aug Over 163.5 San Antonio vs. Tulsa 89-79 W 4 400 4 400 22 1860 
18-Aug Over 157.5 Atlanta vs. Indiana 82-76 W 4 400 4 400 26 2260 
19-Aug Washington +5 over Chicago 75-71` W 4 400 4 400 30 2660 (30-21) 
21-Aug Indiana +4.5 over LA Sparks 79-69 L -4 -440 -4 -440 26 2220 
22-Aug Under 149 Chicago vs. Atlanta 82-71 L -4 -440 -4 -440 22 1780 
23-Aug LA Sparks -3.5 over San Antonio Silver Stars 101-77 W 6 600 6 600 28 2380 
24-Aug Tulsa +2.5 over Chicago 80-78 W 7 700 7 700 35 3080 
25-Aug San Antonio -15.5 over Tulsa 91-71 W 4 400 4 400 39 3480 
26-Aug Chicago +8.5 over Connecticut 82-70 W 4 400 4 400 43 3880 
27-Aug No games         
28-Aug Over 149 Washington vs. Indiana 83-68 W 5 500 5 500 48 4380 (35-23) 
29-Aug No games         
30-Aug San Antonio -7 over Connecticut 84-73 L -4 -440 -4 -440 44 3940 
31-Aug Tulsa +18 over Minnesota 92-83 W 4 400 4 400 48 4340 



 

1-Sep Phoenix +9.5 over San Antonio 94-90 W 4 400 4 400 52 4740 
2-Sep LA Sparks -6.5 over Chicago 85-74 L -4 -440 -4 -440 48 4300 
3-Sep No games         
4-Sep Minnesota -8.5 over San Antonio 88-77 W 5 500 5 500 53 4800 
5-Sep Phoenix +7.5 over New York 87-59 L -7 -770 -7 -770 46 4030 
6-Sep Tulsa +10 over Seattle 101-74 L -4 -440 -4 -440 42 3590 (38-27) 
7-Sep Over 164 Phoenix vs. Connecticut 91-82 W 4 400 4 400 46 3990 
8-Sep Pass         
9-Sep Over 153.5 Chicago vs. Connecticut 82-77 W 4 400 4 400 50 4390 

10-Sep No games         
11-Sep Chicago +7 over Minnesota 83-70 W 4 499 4 499 54 4790 
12-Sep Phoenix +5.5 over Connecticut 100-78 L -4 -440 -4 -440 50 4350 
13-Sep Over 157 Chicago vs. LA Sparks 86-77 W 4 400 4 400 54 4750 
14-Sep Over 164.5 Connecticut vs. Los Angeles 93-82 W 4 400 4 400 58 5150 
15-Sep Pass         
16-Sep Chicago -11.5 over Phoenix 86-55 W 4 400 4 400 62 5550 (44-28) 
17-Sep Indiana +5.5 over Minnesota 86-69 L -4 -440 -4 -440 58 5110 
18-Sep New York +6.5 over San Antonio 77-66 L -3 -330 -3 -330   
18-Sep Chicago -2 over Seattle 75-60 L -3 -330 -3 -330  (44-31) 
18-Sep LA Sparks -20.5 over Phoenix Mercury 101-76 W 3 300 3 300 55 4750 
19-Sep Connecticut -5.5 over Indiana 73-67 W 4 400 4 400 59 5150 
20-Sep Chicago -2 over Atlanta 75-66 L -4 -440 -4 -440 55 4710 
21-Sep Seattle -3 over San Antonio 84-75 W 4 400 4 400 59 5110 
22-Sep Under 143.5 Washington vs. Chicago 77-58 W 4 400 4 400 63 5510 
23-Sep Tulsa +6.5 over Indiana 91-58 L -4 -440 -4 -440 59 5070 (48-33) 
24-Sep No games         
25-Sep No games         
26-Sep No games         
27-Sep Under 154 New York vs. Connecticut 65-60 W 4 400 4 400 63 5470 
28-Sep Under 152.5 Atlanta vs. Indiana 75-66 W 4 400 4 400 67 5870 
29-Sep San Antonio -3.5 over LA Sparks 101-94 L -4 -440 -4 -440 63 5430 
30-Sep Under 147 Minnesota vs. Seattle 86-79 L -4 -440 -4 -440 59 4990 (50-35) 

 

1-Oct No games  

2-Oct Minnesota -10 over Seattle 73-72 L -4 -440 -4 -440 55 4550 
3-Oct No games         
4-Oct Over 166.5 LA Sparks vs. Minnesota 94-77 W 4 400 4 400 59 4950 
5-Oct Under 151 Indiana vs. Connecticut 76-64 W 4 400 4 400 63 5350 
6-Oct No games         



 

7-Oct Under 167.5 Minnesota vs. LA Sparks 80-79 W 4 400 4 400 67 5750 53-36 
8-Oct Under 147 Connecticut vs. Indiana 78-76 L -4 -440 -4 -440 63 5310 
9-Oct No games         

10-Oct Under 148 Connecticut vs. Indiana 87-71 L -4 -440 -4 -440 59 4870 
11-Oct No games         
12-Oct No games         
13-Oct No games         
14-Oct Under 151.5 Indiana vs. Minnesota 76-70 W 4 400 4 400 63 5270 54-38 
15-Oct No games         
16-Oct No games         
17-Oct Over 150 Indiana vs. Minnesota 83-71 W 4 400 4 400 67 5670 
18-Oct No games         
19-Oct Under 151 Minnesota vs. Indiana 76-59 W 4 400 4 400 71 6070 
20-Oct No games         
21-Oct Minnesota -2 over Indiana 87-78 L -4 -440 -4 -440 67 5630 56-39 (59%) 

 

Remarkable 33-16 (68%) (+$7090 since July 6th!) 


